Nutrition Facts

Serving Size

Calories

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars

Incl. Added
Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D
Calcium
Ircn
Potassium
Water

Ash

50

2g

Og
0Omg
7amqg
250
0g
23q
23q

0g

Oug

omag
0Omg
0Oma

2Thbsp (35g)

As
Packaged

150

% DV
7%
14%

3%
9%

45%

100 g (100g)

AsS
Packaged

425

159
8g

0g
0mg
212mg
71g
Og

650
650

0g

12qg
1g

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Mutriticnal information ia subject to change. See product label to verify ingredients and allergens.

Ingredients & Allergens

SUGAR, PALM OIL, WATER, CORN SYRUF, CORN STARCH. CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS OF: SALT, MONOGLYCERIDES, YELLOWS 5 & 6 AND OTHER
COLOR ADDED, POLYSORBATE 60, POTASSIUM SORBATE
(PRESERVATIVE), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SODIUM ACID

PYROPHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID.

MAY CONTAIN MILK INGREDIENTS.



